
 
 

Human Resources Development Department 
 

 

 

 Administrative procedures related to retirement 
 

 

 
Speakers :   HR/OPS and INTSERV 

 
 
Persons to contact for administrative matters : 
 
Regular Budget  

A-Eg     Ms. Kathryn Rothwell  (41-22) 799 75 38  e-mail : rothwell@ilo.org   

Eh-Ma     Mr. Christophe Fernandez  (41-22) 799 73 65  e-mail : fernand@ilo.org   

Mb-Se     Ms. Ciara Buckley   (41-22) 799 79 40  e-mail : buckley@ilo.org   

Sf-Z     Ms. Sharon Galan-Delea (41-22) 799 82 75  e-mail : delea@ilo.org  

 

Technical Cooperation  

A-F     Mr. Nenad Stankovic  (41-22) 799 79 72  e-mail : stankovic@ilo.org   

G-N     Ms. Lydia Badia   (41-22) 799 65 63  e-mail : badia@ilo.org   

O-Z     Ms. Corinne Pifouilhoux (41-22) 799 72 17  e-mail : pifouilh@ilo.org  

 

TRAVEL (TRANSPORT)  

A-H     Ms. Dominique Auvray  (41-22) 799 84 28  e-mail : transport@ilo.org   

I-Z     Ms. Florence Magistrini (41-22) 799 87 41  e-mail : transport@ilo.org  

 

TRAVEL (Statutory travel)  

    Ms. Emilia Cereza   (41-22) 799 83 38  e-mail : statutory_travel@ilo.org  

 

Transport insurance :  

    Ms. Céline Zanettin   (41-22) 799 64 88  e-mail : assurilo@ilo.org 

 
           
 
Annexes: 
 

 HRD/SUPPORT’s presentation to retiring officials 

 Instructions for Insurance 
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